Client: RODRIGUEZ, MARK (114580)
Patient Name: AOI

Species: Feline
Breed: Siamese

Test

Results

Gender: Male

Weight:
Age: 14 Months
Doctor:

Reference Interval LOW

NORMAL

HIGH

ProCyte Dx (June 24, 2024 5:00 PM)

RBC
HCT
HGB
MCV
MCH
MCHC
RDW
%RETIC
RETIC
RETIC-HGB
WBC
%NEU
%LYM
%MONO
%EOS
%BASO
NEU
LYM
MONO
EOS
BASO
PLT
MPV
PCT

7.15 M/uL
34.7 %
11.0 g/dL
48.5fL
15.4 pg
31.7 g/dL
18.9 %
0.2%

10.7 K/pL
171 pg
*9.96 K/uL
*57.5%
*27.5%
*45%
*9.1%
—-—- %
*5.72 K/uL
*2.74 K/uL
*0.45 K/uL
*0.91 K/uL
--.—- K/uL
*161 K/uL
*15.3fL
*0.25 %

PLT Aggregates Detected
* Confirm with dot plot and/or blood film review.

6.54 -12.20
30.3-52.3
9.8-16.2
35.9-53.1
11.8-17.3
28.1-35.8
15.0-27.0

3.0-50.0
13.2-20.8
2.87-17.02

2.30-10.29
0.92 - 6.88
0.05-0.67
0.17 -1.57
0.01-0.26
151 - 600
11.4-216
0.17-0.86

1. Platelet aggregates are detected. Platelet count may be higher than reported.
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